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 17.897,86Total general :

EXTRMod de plata :

 17.897,86Total mod plata :

GMED 
AMBULANTA 
PRIVATA RALCRIS
SRL

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

883715/07/20

CAS-OT

 17.897,86 17.897,86

81

82

08/07/20

14/07/20

 14.999,99

 2.897,87

 14.999,99

 2.897,87

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 17.897,86

 17.897,86

 17.897,86

 14.999,99

 2.897,87

DTCP

34361107

Cod fiscal Data Emit 
Factura


